PREPARED BY PUBLISHED ON

BCG Research Department 01/23/2025

New Buy Recommendation
THE BOEING COMPANY (BA)

s gl g gl

Jual sy

SR80 gy
Sl A el e

e S el s e
929 Long Bridge Drive: VA« 22202 & 541 faidl S0

709 465-3500 3B al https://www.boeing.com
A2 3

e 171,000
Calandl] 8 pall it g i Al
53 ysmll i 3 g s JECRTE] —
128,971,806,672
el e 12927
Elhly sk i lall sl 3721
£l i Al sl e ol A 185 5 ighoa (336411}t Ak otian

Balfour Capital Group



PREPARED BY

BCG Research Department

New Buy Recommendation

THE BOEING COMPANY (BA)

Jadl) pyl

Al Ao ) b i
(415 s 5a) Al a3l
La ) B gia B AT

2R ) el Cpl) el sae

i ) 55

30
24
18
@
)
]
c
<
12
1
6
8
0 il
Current
ag
Al

Joiaa el )i

R S

(55 2s) 5 it D) (598 #152) T sieah g1 2 g2y

@ Strong Buy

1.84

1.84
192
-0.08
25

15 Strong Buy

1 Moderate Buy

8 Hold

0 Moderate Sell |0
1 Strong Sell

. @
0;
il 2]
1 Month Ago 2 Months Ago
Moderate Buy Hold @ Moderate Sell @ Strong Sell

ErF b

192

Balfour Capital Group

PUBLISHED ON

01/23/2025

Current
v

1.8
1.85
1.9 z
@
]
E]
o
8
1.95
® 2
0;
2]
2.05
3 Months Ago
o e AL TR
14 14
1 1
8 8
o 0o
2 2
2.00 2.00

il i) g ) plbs gl g 53 dad 5 A Clisial) 5 (] o Alma Dadd Ay o GURS o B URE (Al Gl AaBS) agual plne gl (pa sl Y 1B,



PREPARED BY

BCG Research Department

New Buy Recommendation
THE BOEING COMPANY (BA)

PUBLISHED ON

01/23/2025

_

Jad ¢y

< (LTM) ($) 7779
e J Y1 (LTM) ($) 106.52

Agay ) s

ol

Pl
3%

96.9%

Ay g s 010
el el g ) = sl palal) i) dpdlaa (g2 1.80
Bl A ki

B0y A

Equity @ Assets Capital

BpUS s

Jyall G pga Jana 050
adeall Jylall pas 2470

) o

el 1) ) A -
e (81 4Ll 3 ghad dy bl dagdll -32.25

ETFTRI)

Sales @ Book Tangible Book CashFlow @ Free Cash

e gl

il i s ()
S B b g 4

T Falal fe S

Gl gies 3 A SN pad

Gl gies B A S Y gl

sy el

LI g AY g iyl 2 i IE LA e
(&5) bl paala

el pall g g1 S g ) s

Ayl I g 0 e

[EERUEIS PN

ghall dpudlt
Al Bgia Gl llan)
I ST I ]

Sl s e sl (LTM)
Jpeatll e siall (LTM)
Jutll Gl e iad) (LTM)

Caall O1oga Jama

Al k) ) = g 1) s sl

gl aadl Sl gl = Ay ) s A i

Glagall ) )

Jaall

Al S e Jpanll )

LM g gl silall
G e 5 Bl £y ) g

dugs

Balfour Capital Group

3.10%
-5.10%
-10.90%
-7.60%
-10%
-10.88%

110

-5.86%

090

.04

179
-5.57
-389

-24.90



New Buy Recommendation
THE BOEING COMPANY (BA)

Tl e ghad)

Py S EONN|

Al 3l Ssasl

Sl oo cilaglea

52 il ja L& ol

52 Laliia & gl

52 il fa o gl

#4110 2 & il b il
U g 21 3 jatall Jaua il
Ly 50 4 & jadall b giall

23100 2 & il o

all Gisgl) e

&l gl
g s b gia
Rl diagh)
s Jaall il 2!
Sl il S

AN ) o 45

PREPARED BY

BCG Research Department

2023-12-31

77779%

214.63
137.03
-16.36%
175.87
173.20
167.00

160.10

250.00
197.35
103.00
29.23
23
31/01/25

Balfour Capital Group

Al pgaad gl ssal

a1 g gl Al 2 ey 53 aal

251 200 J & aiall b gl

il
R-g4)
s Al il s

(=

# Estimates: 23

75

PUBLISHED ON

01/23/2025

-3.67

168.67

-0.0176

15238

0.33321

013859

60

Py
19735

e il e [T

103.00 250.00

100 125 150 175 200 225 250 275



